Zeit

8:00-
9:00
9:00-
10:00
10:00-
12:00

13:00-
14:00

14:00-
16:00

16:00-
18:00

18:00-
19:00

19:00-

21:00

21:00-

01:00

0:00-
1:00

Berta Caceres
(Assembly Tent)

Kasti stays!

Antibias and
Awareness
Workshop

Traffic Turnin a
postnationalsocialis
t Society

Midnight Yoga

Mobility-Transition-Camp
7.8.2021 - 13.8.2021

Mama Fikile
(Lecture Tent)

Gloria Capitan
(Cinema Tent)

Tuesday, 7.9.2021

Sehid Andok
Cotkar Samir Flores
(DemocraticConfe (Zapatista Tent)
deralism Tent)

Last Camp Construction

Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)

Last Camp Construction

Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)

Camp Opening

Without cars, please! =~ About occupying
Sustainable Mobility and ecological
in the Inner City soap

How to Baumhaus PopUp-Bikelanes

How to Small Group
Actions

Lecture: Repression
Case of Jamnitz

Cinema: Radical
Resilience, La
Vocera, Los Alamos —
The Inheritors of the
Bombe

14:00-15:30
Introduction to the

Zapatista-

Movement

15:30-18:00
,Kollektiv
Pluriversal”

Education and
autonomy

Democratic
Confederalism

Reading Night



Wednesday, 8.9.2021
Sehid Andok Cotkar

Berta Caceres Gloria Capitan Mama Fikile (DemocraticConfed Samir Flores
(Assembly Tent) (Cinema Tent) (Lecture Tent) ) (Zapatista Tent)
eralism Tent)
8:00- Yoga
9:00- Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)
10:00- | Great Assemlby BIPoC only:
Healing Space -
Antirassism- How to . Bodybased
e Information about
11:00- Painting Banners Ally . . Empowerment -
Disarm Rheimetall
Workshop
12:00- Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)

Petition for a

13:00-
Referendum for a

Deportation- The

. . beneficial, low What to do when it’s | Cooperatives as
Fair Trade in a world . ) . struggle for the
priced and burning? revolutionary strategy .
14:00- | post growth . . leave to remain
attractive Public
Transport
15:00-
16:00- WOFkShOFJ "C.“mfte Film Brand | Cor?gress of . War and Ecology Tren Maya
Communication Freiraum-Collective
17:00-
18:00- Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)
19:00- | Tren Maya Made in anf:énl'clt::':;:n : Live Talk with
Germany. Solidary Queerfeminist . : . Chilén, Mexiko.
. . ) Caravan Munich Perspectives of the :
Resistence against Traffic Turn . , Resistance and
20:00- o kurdish women'’s .
Neocolonialism. Repression
movement
21:00-
99:00- Docomentary about
Tren Maya
23:00-

) - Queer Collection of
0:00- Midnight Yoga Short Movies
1:00-

4:00 Reading Night



Thursday, 9.9.2021
Sehid Andok Cotkar

Berta Caceres Gloria Capitan Mama Fikile (DemocraticConfed Samir Flores
A bly Tent Ci Tent Lect Tent Zapatista Tent
(Assembly Tent) (Cinema Tent) (Lecture Tent) eralism Tent) (Zapatista Tent)
8:00- Yoga
9:00- Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)

10:00- | Great Assembly
Repession against

. Ocalanista
11:00- Painting Banners NHTascists Permakulturalist

(FLINTA* only)

12:00- Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)

13:00- Workshop for a

feminist practice

Migrant Struggles in white climate,

13:30 - S i ; e
Open Space - SiG Adbusting the 60ies/70ies against rT1|I|tar|sm, war e solutions:
I PEITEIE) - Nature in Green
14:00- FLINTA* only o
Capitalism
15:00-
15:00-16:30
16:00- Why should the Thmk History CI.|mate .neutral or
. . . differently— Group climate just?
climate movement The dimension oft he .
. S . Matilda J. Gage
16:30 | 17:00-19:00 and Worker Unios injustice of flying Introduction(FLINTA*
Highway- work together?

only) 30 -18:
Construction-Stop as 16:30-18:00

17:00- . Conservation as
solution for the land erabbin
mobility turn? and grabbing

18:00- Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)

19:00- FILM: The Carbon , Defensa do Baroso

. . Colonial Shade of e- - Lithiumextraktion
Open Space - SiG Rush Film von Amy s . .
. mobility und Minen im
20:00- Miller
Norden Portugals
Campfire
21:00- TR Discussion about
S e tdure the Tren Maya
die Welt ein
22:00- Geflister by Uli
Bez / Beyond the red
23:00- Lines /Winona-

Thunderbird Woman
0:00- Midnight Yoga

1:00-

4:00 Reading Night



Berta Caceres
(Assembly Tent)

8:00- Yoga
9:00-

10:00- | Great Assembly

11:00-

12:00-
13:00-
13:30

14:00-
15:00-
16:00-
16:30

17:00-

18:00-

Podium: Climate
Protection and neo-
colonial offensive:
white climate, white
solutions

19:00-

20:00-

21:00-
22:00-

23:00-

0:00-

Midnight Yoga
1:00-
4:00

Gloria Capitan
(Cinema Tent)

Mama Fikile
(Lecture Tent)

Sehid Andok Cotkar
(DemocraticConfed
eralism Tent)

Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)

The Prohibition of the
PKK and the
Repessions against the
Kurdish Movement

Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)

Erdogans »New
Turkey« and the war
against the Kurds
Report of the Peace
Delegation to South
Kurdistan

Democratic
Confederalism-
Perspectives of a
revolutionary Society
Construction

Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)

FILM: Chocolate de
Paz

FILM: Heart of the
Sky, Heart of the
Earth / Women,
form gangs!

FILM: Power of the
butterflies (Part
1&2)

Bicycle Workshop

The commune- to
build up a new society
by fighting (From the
Initiative History and
Resistance)

Friday 10.9.2021

Samir Flores
(Zapatista Tent)

Introductory
Workshop about
the Zapatistas &
their journey

Food sovereignty
and farmers
resistance

Where is the
Journey for life
heading?

Fishbowl
Discussion about
climate justice,
disability and care

Reading Night



Berta Caceres
(Assembly Tent)

8:00- Yoga
9:00-

10:00- | Great Assembly
11:00-

12:00-

13:00-

14:00-

14:30

15:00-

16:00-

16:30

17:00-

18:00-

19:00- | Podiums Discussion
Zapatistas — Kurdish
20:00- | Movement

21:00-
22:00-
23:00-

0:00-

1:00- Midnightyoga

4:00

Saturday, 11.9.2021

Samir Flores
Sehid Andok Cotkar (Zapatista Tent)
(DemocraticConfed | Spirituality and
eralism Tent) Political

Consciousness

Gloria Capitan Mama Fikile
(Cinema Tent) (Lecture Tent)

Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)

Cosmovision
Zapatista

Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)

Council = Circular
ways

Decolonizing
Consciousness —
state of
consciousness,
body experience
and indigenous
knowledge

Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)

The struggle for
FILM: Lukas’ Plan global vaccination
justice

Documentary: You
can’t evict a
movement, The train
without permission
by Globale Berlin

Reading Night



Sunday, 12.9.2021

Berta Caceres

(Assembly Tent)

8:00-

9:00-

10:00-

11:00- Networking of Social
Movements

12:00-

13:00-

Mama Fikile
(Lecture Tent)

Gloria Capitan
(Cinema Tent)

Reflection

Sunday, 12.9.2021

Sehid Andok Cotkar
(DemocraticConfede
ralism Tent)

Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)

Reflection

BMW in times of
Nationalsocialism

Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)

Camp Conclusion

Samir Flores
(Zapatista Tent)

Kanak movement:
The struggle for
Autonomy in New
Caledonia



