Mobility-Transition-Camp 7.8.2021 – 13.8.2021

Tuesday, 7.9.2021

Zeit	Berta Càceres (Assembly Tent)	Gloria Capitan (Cinema Tent)	Mama Fikile (Lecture Tent)	Şehîd Andok Cotkar (DemocraticConfe deralism Tent)	Samir Flores (Zapatista Tent)		
8:00- 9:00	Last Camp Construction						
9:00-		Vegan Prac	tice (Location: next to	o the kitchen)			
10:00 10:00-			-				
12:00			Last Camp Constructio				
13:00-		Vegan Prac	tice (Location: next to	o the kitchen)			
14:00			Camp Opening				
14:00- 16:00	Kasti stays!	Without cars, please! Sustainable Mobility in the Inner City	About occupying and ecological soap		14:00-15:30 Introduction to the Zapatista- Movement 15:30-18:00		
16:00- 18:00	Antibias and Awareness Workshop	How to Baumhaus	PopUp-Bikelanes		"Kollektiv Pluriversal"		
18:00- 19:00							
19:00- 21:00	Traffic Turn in a postnationalsocialis t Society	How to Small Group Actions	Lecture: Repression Case of Jamnitz	Democratic Confederalism	Education and autonomy		
21:00- 01:00		Cinema: Radical Resilience, La Vocera, Los Alamos – The Inheritors of the Bombe					
0:00- 1:00	Midnight Yoga						
					Reading Night		

Wednesday, 8.9.2021

	Berta Càceres (Assembly Tent)	Gloria Capitan (Cinema Tent)	Mama Fikile (Lecture Tent)	Şehîd Andok Cotkar (DemocraticConfed eralism Tent)	Samir Flores (Zapatista Tent)
8:00-	Yoga				
9:00-		Vegan Pract	ice (Location: next to	the kitchen)	
10:00-	Great Assemlby				BIPoC only: Healing Space –
11:00-		Painting Banners	Antirassism- How to Ally	Information about Disarm Rheimetall	Bodybased Empowerment - Workshop
12:00-		Vegan Pract	ice (Location: next to	the kitchen)	
13:00-		Petition for a Referendum for a			
14:00-	Fair Trade in a world post growth	beneficial, low priced and attractive Public Transport	What to do when it's burning?	Cooperatives as revolutionary strategy	Deportation- The struggle for the leave to remain
15:00-					
16:00-	Workshop "Climate Communication"	Film Brand I	Congress of Freiraum-Collective	War and Ecology	Tren Maya
17:00-					
18:00-		Vegan Pract	ice (Location: next to	the kitchen)	
19:00-	Tren Maya Made in			Gender Liberation : Experiences and	Live Talk with
20:00-	Germany. Solidary Resistence against Neocolonialism.	Queerfeminist Traffic Turn	raffic Turn Caravan Munich Perspe	Perspectives of the kurdish women's movement	Chilón, Mexiko. Resistance and Repression
21:00-					
22:00-		Docomentary about Tren Maya			
23:00-					
0:00-	Midnight Yoga	Queer Collection of Short Movies			
1:00- 4:00					Reading Night

Thursday, 9.9.2021

	Berta Càceres (Assembly Tent)	Gloria Capitan (Cinema Tent)	Mama Fikile (Lecture Tent)	Şehîd Andok Cotkar (DemocraticConfed eralism Tent)	Samir Flores (Zapatista Tent)
8:00-	Yoga				
9:00-		Vegan Pract	ice (Location: next to	the kitchen)	
10:00-	Great Assembly		Repession against Antifascists		
11:00-		Painting Banners		Öcalan ist a Permakulturalist (FLINTA* only)	
12:00-		Vegan Pract	ice (Location: next to	the kitchen)	
13:00-				Workshop for a feminist practice against militarism, war and patriarchy - FLINTA* only	
13:30 14:00-	Open Space - SiG	Adbusting	Migrant Struggles in the 60ies/70ies		white climate, white solutions: Nature in Green
					Capitalism
15:00-		Why should the climate movement	The dimension oft he injustice of flying	Think History differently– Group Matilda J. Gage Introduction(FLINTA* only)	15:00-16:30 Climate neutral or climate just?
16:30	17:00-19:00	and Worker Unios work together?			
17:00-	Highway- Construction-Stop as solution for the mobility turn?	work together:			16:30 -18:00 Conservation as land grabbing
18:00-		Vegan Pract	ice (Location: next to	the kitchen)	
19:00-	Open Space - SiG	FILM: The Carbon Rush Film von Amy	Colonial Shade of e- mobility		Defensa do Baroso - Lithiumextraktion und Minen im
20:00-		Miller	mobility		Norden Portugals
21:00-		FILM: Es geht durch die Welt ein Geflüster by Uli Bez / Beyond the red Lines /Winona- Thunderbird Woman			Campfire Discussion about the Tren Maya
22:00-					
23:00-					
0:00-	Midnight Yoga				
1:00- 4:00					Reading Night

Friday 10.9.2021

	Berta Càceres (Assembly Tent)	Gloria Capitan (Cinema Tent)	Mama Fikile (Lecture Tent)	Şehîd Andok Cotkar (DemocraticConfed eralism Tent)	Samir Flores (Zapatista Tent)	
8:00-	Yoga					
9:00-	Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)					
10:00-	Great Assembly				Introductory	
11:00-				The Prohibition of the PKK and the Repessions against the Kurdish Movement	Workshop about the Zapatistas & their journey	
12:00-		Vegan Pract	ice (Location: next to	the kitchen)		
13:00-				Erdoğans »New Turkey« and the war against the Kurds		
13:30				Report of the Peace Delegation to South		
14:00-				Kurdistan	Food sovereignty	
15:00-				Democratic	and farmers resistance	
16:00-				Confederalism-		
16:30				Perspectives of a revolutionary Society Construction	Where is the Journey for life	
17:00-					heading?	
18:00-		Vegan Pract	ice (Location: next to	-		
19:00-	Podium: Climate Protection and neo- colonial offensive:	FILM: Chocolate de	Bicycle Workshop	The commune- to build up a new society by fighting (From the	Fishbowl Discussion about	
20:00-	white climate, white solutions	Paz		Initiative History and Resistance)	climate justice, disability and care	
21:00-		FILM: Heart of the				
22:00-		Sky, Heart of the Earth / Women,				
23:00-		form gangs!				
0:00-	Midnight Yoga	FILM: Power of the butterflies (Part 1&2)				
1:00- 4:00					Reading Night	

Saturday, 11.9.2021

	Berta Càceres (Assembly Tent)	Gloria Capitan (Cinema Tent)	Mama Fikile (Lecture Tent)	Şehîd Andok Cotkar (DemocraticConfed eralism Tent)	Samir Flores (Zapatista Tent) Spirituality and Political Consciousness
8:00-	Yoga				
9:00-		Vegan Pract	ice (Location: next to	the kitchen)	
10:00-	Great Assembly				Cosmovisión
11:00-					Zapatista
12:00-		Vegan Pract	ice (Location: next to	the kitchen)	
13:00-					Council – Circular
14:00-					ways
14:30					
15:00-					
16:00-					
16:30					Decolonizing Consciousness –
17:00-					state of consciousness, body experience and indigenous knowledge
18:00-	Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)				
19:00-	Podiums Discussion Zapatistas – Kurdish	FILM: Lukas' Plan	The struggle for global vaccination		-
20:00-	Movement		justice		
21:00-		Documentary: You can't evict a			
22:00-		movement, The train without permission			
23:00-		by Globale Berlin			
0:00-	Midnightyoga				
1:00- 4:00	ivituliigiityoga				Reading Night

Sunday, 12.9.2021						
	Berta Càceres (Assembly Tent)	Gloria Capitan (Cinema Tent)	Mama Fikile (Lecture Tent)	Şehîd Andok Cotkar (DemocraticConfede ralism Tent)	Samir Flores (Zapatista Tent)	
8:00-	Reflection					
9:00-	Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)					
10:00-					Kanak movement:	
11:00-	Networking of Social Movements	BMW in times of Nationalsocialism			The struggle for Autonomy in New Caledonia	
12:00-	Vegan Practice (Location: next to the kitchen)					
13:00-	Camp Conclusion					